DOC

230963
244035
130305
270902
271659
273533
256870
186253
262365
247066
272368
199203
275517
218677
220879
184889
260855
268469
192176
199750

NAME
Blackburn, Leah
Bruner, Christopher
Burrus, James
Bussell, Leonard
Davis, McKayla
Earle, Crystal
Earls, Tabitha
Fletcher, Marvin
Gilliam, Christina
Hicks, Mitchell
Howard, Deon
Howard, Magan

Releases, March 26, 2015

TYPE OF RELEASE

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Johnson, Larandance Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Marquess, Kevin
Rivera, Reynaldo
Ross, Daryl
Routin, Karen
Wilkerson, Brian
Willhoite, Kevin
Young, Edward

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

RELEASED FROM
Christian County Jalil

Laurel County Jalil
Christian County Jalil
Campbell County Jalil
Henderson County Jail
Clay County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Letcher County Jail
Webster County Jail
Calloway County Jail

Hart County Jalil

Hopkins County Jail
Christian County Jalil
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Franklin County Regional Jalil
Boyle County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Jessamine County Jail
Christian County Jail

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



